Last updated 07/03/24
For more information
1300 001 LED
PARXG2
Thanks for choosing our PARXG2 batten products.
We strongly recommend that you read this manual carefully before installation.
220-240Vac,
50/60Hz
Model Power Operating Temp. Input Voltage IP Rating CCT
Min. 50W, Max. 75W
Min. 100W, Max. 150W
Min. 175W, Max. 200W
Min. 225W, Max. 300W
4000 KTa -35°C ~ 50°C IP65
PARX75W-AS-4K 12103lm
24504lm
34372lm
49456lm
PARX200W-AS-4K
PARX150W-AS-4K
PARX300W-AS-4K
Max- Lumen
DC+(white)
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
DC-(black)
Adjustable
switch of power
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
SENSOR
Light control
switch
Product Code:
PARX75W-AS-4K
PARX150W-AS-4K
PARX200W-AS-4K
PARX300W-AS-4K
75W 150W 200W 300W
Last updated 07/03/24
For more information
1300 001 LED
PARXG2
Wiring Diagram
Available models
DC+(white)
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
DC-(black)
Adjustable
switch of power
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
SENSOR
Light control
switch
2m length 2m length 2m length 2m length